Oklahoma, on the 7th day of April, 2026, for the purpose of submitting to the registered qualified 
voters in said City the proposed Propositions: 

PROPOSITION I 

Shall the City of Norman, State of Oklahoma, incur an indebtedness by 
issuing its bonds in the sum of Thirty-Five Million Dollars ($35,000,000) to 
provide funds for the purpose of reconstructing, repairing, improving, and 
rehabilitating existing streets, roads, and intersections in the City of Norman, 
Oklahoma (including lighting, sidewalks/bikepaths, landscaping, related drainage 
improvements, driveway reconstruction, and other related improvements);